RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT

NAME: Heather Rawls
ADDRESS: Melissa, TX
POSITION:

DEPARTMENT:

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Collin College
Baylor Medical Center, Frisco

St. Mary's Hospital

EDUCATION

School

Texas Woman's University
Texas Woman's University
Collin College

Lincoln Memorial University
Dunn CPR

Texas Board of Nursing

Health Sciences, CPC

Date
08/13 - 12/13
08/04 - 08/09

01/01 - 06/04

Date
2013
2011
2010
2002
2012

2003

BACK-UP INFORMATION

Professor, Nursing (Temporary Full-time)

Position
Associate Faculty
Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse

Course/Degree/Certification

M.S., Nursing

B.S., Nursing

A.S., General Studies

A.S., Nursing

Basic Life Support Certification

Registered Nursee



