## RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

**NAME:** Heather Rawls

ADDRESS: Melissa, TX

**POSITION:** Professor, Nursing (Temporary Full-time)

**DEPARTMENT:** Health Sciences, CPC

## **SELECTED EXPERIENCE**

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Collin College	08/13 - 12/13	Associate Faculty
Baylor Medical Center, Frisco	08/04 - 08/09	Staff Nurse
St. Mary's Hospital	01/01 - 06/04	Staff Nurse

## **EDUCATION**

School	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
Texas Woman's University	2013	M.S., Nursing
Texas Woman's University	2011	B.S., Nursing
Collin College	2010	A.S., General Studies
Lincoln Memorial University	2002	A.S., Nursing
Dunn CPR	2012	Basic Life Support Certification
Texas Board of Nursing	2003	Registered Nursee